Position Other Positions Held
Dean of Instruction

English

English

Dean of Instruction

Accounting

Instructional Department

Specialist

Instructional Department
Specialist

Instructional
Department Specialist

Instructional Department
Specialist

Support Center Technician
Administrative Assistant Ill
Administrative Assistant I|
Learning Center Assistant
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute
Customer Service Clerk
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Office Assistant IV Payroll Technician

Substitute

Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$143,737

$125,643

$108,285

$86,744

$74,879

$68,335

$63,811

$63,782

$59,917

$55,157

$29,724

$16,771

$14,235

$13,924

$9,500

$8,733

$8,062

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,158

$39,300

$36,900

$18,696

$26,614

$26,285

$32,149

$31.776

$19,559

$25,171

$4,371

$896

$0

$0

$0

$1,110

$0



Community Liaison

Riverside Community College
District

Dean Of Instruction -
Moreno Valley

$4,069

$0



