Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean of Instruction		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$143,737	\$48,158
English		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$125,643	\$39,300
English		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$108,285	\$36,900
Dean of Instruction		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$86,744	\$18,696
Accounting		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$74,879	\$26,614
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$68,335	\$26,285
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$63,811	\$32,149
Instructional Department Specialist	Instructional Department Specialist	Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$63,782	\$31,776
Support Center Technician		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$59,917	\$19,559
Administrative Assistant III		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$55,157	\$25,171
Administrative Assistant II		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$29,724	\$4,371
Learning Center Assistant		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$16,771	\$896
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$14,235	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$13,924	\$0
Customer Service Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$9,500	\$0
Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$8,733	\$1,110
Office Assistant IV	Payroll Technician Substitute	Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$8,062	\$0

Community Liaison	R	Riverside Community College	Dean Of Instruction -	\$4,069	\$0	
	E	District	Moreno Valley			